FLORIDA STATE
BEACH VOLLEYBALL

2016 SCHEDULE
FEBRUARY
Fri. Feb. 26 Garnet & Gold Match .......ccoiieieeeeeiieccceeeeeeeecccceneeeeeeeceens 5:00 PM
Sat. Feb. 27 Alumni MatCh .....ueeeeeiiieiiineeeeieeccccnneeeeeeccccsnneeeeeessessnnseesenses 4:30 PM
MARCH
Fri. Mar. 4 vs South Carolina (Tempe, ATiZ.) c.oocceeereeeeerirencecirnecreeirecereeeeas W, 5-0
At ATIZONA STALE ...vonvieieicieeeeeeeeeeete et W, 5-0
Sat. Mar. 5 at Grand Canyon.........ccciiciiiiiecc s W, 3-2
vs New Mexico (Tempe, ATiZ.) ...coovuveueurineererrirecieineecieineeieseeseesenes W, 4-1
Wed. Mar. 9 at Long Beach State........coceieieiieinieicccccececeeieeeaes W, 5-0
Thurs. Mar. 10 vs. Cal St. Northridge (Santa Monica, Calif.) .....ccccooveuvercrrrcrricnnnces W, 5-0
vs. UCLA (Santa Monica, Calif.) ....c.ccoevvivieeiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeen W, 3-2
Fri. Mar. 11 vs. Loyola Marymount (Los Angeles, Calif.)........cccocevuvinirinicnnce. W, 5-0
at Southern California..........cccoeevvereceeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e W, 3-2
Sat. Mar. 19 vs. Houston Baptist (Ft. Worth, Texas) ......ccococeeernecrnenccrnnencennn. W, 5-0
AL TCU ettt et a et re e asenaan W, 5-0
Sun. Mar. 20 vs. Texas A&M Corpus Christi (Ft. Worth, Texas).........coccceureneueeee W, 5-0
Fri. Mar. 25 Vs FIU (DeLand, FIa.) ....c.ooooveieieeiieeieeeeceeeeeeeeeeeeeee et W, 4-1
vs. UCLA (DeLand, FIa.) ...ccovviiiieiceceieeeecereeeeeeeeseeveeeneeve W, 4-1
Sat. Mar. 26 vs. Hawaii (DeLand, FIa.) ..o L,1-4
APRIL
Sat. Apr. 2 vs. Grand Canyon (Baton Rouge, La.).....c.ccccvuveurererrncrnencreencrnicnnnee W, 4-1
AL LSU ettt ettt e et reeae s W, 5-0
Sat. Apr. 9 vs. Louisiana Monroe (Siesta Key, Fla.) ....c.ccocveveeernencinncccnnccnnes W, 5-0
vs. North Florida (Siesta Key, Fla.) ....ccooeuveeivevineircncecrecnnee W, 3-2
Sun. Apr. 10 vs. Florida Atlantic (Siesta Key, Fla.) ....ccocccoernincinnnccnnccncane W, 5-0
vs. UNC Wilmington (Siesta Key, Fla.)......ccccocoviviiivivnnininicicnn, W, 5-0
Fri. Apr. 15 L 7.0 3 2 W, 5-0
Georgia State......coiinniiinniinniiiniiini e W, 3-2
Sat. Apr. 16 TULANC ccvveeeiieiieeiiireeteereeeeeceeeeeeneeeeeeessssessessssesssesssssessssssssessessnnes W, 5-0
College of Charleston ...........coveevueiruerieinecnnenneensennecneennnenne W, 4-1
Fri. Apr. 22 VS. LSU (EMeErson, Ga.) M ...ceeeereeeeereeeeereeereeeeeseeeeseeesesessesesesesesenes W, 3-2
vs. South Carolina (Emerson, Ga.) M. ....ccoeeveeeeereeereeeeereeeeereeesenennes W, 5-0
Sat. Apr. 23 VS. UAB (EMerson, Ga.) M ....ceoiceieeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseesessessesesseseneens W, 5-0
Sun. Apr. 24 vs. South Carolina (Emerson, Ga.) M. ....ccceeveeeeereeeeeeeereeeeereeeresennns W, 5-0
vs. Georgia State (Emerson, Ga.) M ......c.cccceuvnivcinivinccninicccccnnes W, 3-0
A denotes CCSA Conference Championship (Emerson, Ga.)
MAY
Fri. May 6 vs. Stetson (Gulf Shores, Ala.)~.....c.ccoeveereeceeeiereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereees W, 3-0
vs. Hawaii (Gulf Shores, Ala.)~ .....ccccoooeiviveeeiieieeeeeeeereeeeeeneennns W, 3-2
Sat. May 7 vs. Southern California (Gulf Shores, Ala.)~ ......ccccoovvveeceeeecrererrnnne. L,1-3
Sun. May 8 vs. UCLA (Gulf Shores, Ala.)~.....ccceeveerereceereeereeeeeeeeeereeeeeeerevennes W, 3-1
vs. Southern California (Gulf Shores, Ala.)~ .....ccccocevvveevreeeererennne, L,0-3

~ denotes NCAA Beach Volleyball Championship (Gulf Shores, Ala.)

**All Match Times EST** (bold denotes home match)



